Number: 2004-28483

Jurisdiction

: NJ

Customer

Name: EasyLink Services
Service: Generic

Contract

Length: 60

Viccs Special
Construction Direct

Rate Element: Rate Element #1

Special Construction Capital

PV Depreciatic
PV Return
PV Income Ta

Property Tax

PV Capital Co

Additional Expense
Total PV Cost

GRL

Total PV Cost w/ GRL
12 Month Payment
36 Month Payment
60 Month Payment

Verizon - Confidential & Proprietary

Conduit 4C er Fac- Aerial ber Fac- UG 8!2air Gain 257C Total
290.9312 1859.7989 194.4686 802.3706 3147.5693
76.0931 486.4304 50.8633 209.86 823.2468
39.4794 252.3747 26.3894 108.8817 427.1252

0 0 0 0 0
406.5036 2598.604 271.7212 1121.1123 4397.9411
524
4921.9411
51.2236
4973.1647
440.1167
163.4044
108.7497



